& T =
353 1.77
[89.7] [45.0]
(S =
4.5 [114.3] L
140 _
[35.6]

2.39
[60.7]

Ll

ao

Il

Notes:
1. Dimensions can be changed by Manufacturer without notice.

2. Dimensions do not imply tolerance.
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ACTR2000—42L-S

Units: inches [mm]
Scale: Full

AC CURRENT TRANSDUCER, RMS,
FLEX SPLIT CORE, 0-2000A INPUT,
4-20mA OUT, 35mm DIN
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